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PLANS

RIGHT OF WAY

-POLE 3783-608
-REMOVE EXISTING 45' CLASS 4 POLE
-REMOVE UNDERGROUND SPAN NE

-POLE 3783-595
-REMOVE EXISTING 45' CLASS 4 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SPAN NW
-REMOVE UNDERGROUND SPAN NE

-POLE 3783-594
-REMOVE EXISTING 45' CLASS 2 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SPAN NE

-NEW POLE 3783-364
-45' CLASS 4 POLE
-INSTALL UNDERGROUND SPAN NE

-NEW POLE 3783-361
-INSTALL 45' CLASS 4 POLE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SPAN NE
-TRANSFER STEPDOWN FROM POLE 594

-NEW POLE 3783-362
-45' CLASS 4 POLE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SPAN NE

-NEW PADMOUNT XFMR 3783-365
-INSTALL UNDERGROUND SPAN NE

-REPLACE EXISTING PRIMARY
ENCLOSURE 3783-609
-TRANSFER EXISTING UNDERGROUND
CONDUCTOR NW

-NEW PRIMARY ENCLOSURE 3783-363
-INSTALL UNDERGROUND SPAN SW
-INTERCEPT EXISTING UG NE & TRANSFER
ONTO NEW PRIMARY ENCLOSURE

-POLE 3783-594
-REMOVE EXISTING 45' CLASS 2 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SPAN NE
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PLANS

RIGHT OF WAY

-POLE 3783-099
-REMOVE EXISTING 60' CLASS 2 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SE

-POLE 3783-099
-REPLACE EXISTING 50' CLASS 2
WITH NEW 55' CLASS 2 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SE

-NEW POLE 3783-651
-INSTALL NEW 55' CLASS 2 POLE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SW

-NEW POLE 3783-652
-INSTALL NEW 50' CLASS 2 POLE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SW

-NEW POLE 3783-653
-INSTALL NEW 55' CLASS 2 POLE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SPANS 
SW & WEST

-NEW POLE 3783-654
-INSTALL NEW 55' CLASS 2 POLE
-INSTALL CONDUCTOR SPANS 
SW & WEST

POLE 3783-098
REMOVE EXISTING 55' CLASS 2 POLE
REMOVE CONDUCTOR SPANS SE & SW

-POLE 3783-034
-REFRAME EXISTING 55' CLASS 2 POLE

-POLE 3783-034
-REMOVE EXISTING 45' CLASS 4 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SE

-POLE 3783-588
-REMOVE EXISTING 30' CLASS 6 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SW

-POLE 3783-589
-REMOVE EXISTING 30' CLASS 6 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SW

-POLE 3783-035
-REMOVE EXISTING 50' CLASS 2 POLE
-REMOVE CONDUCTOR SPANS SW & NE
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PLANS

RIGHT OF WAY

-POLE 3783-097
-EXISTING 55' CLASS 2

-POLE 3783-036
-EXISTING 45' CLASS 4
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